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100 1001242

SEE A-601
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4141

SOLID PHENOLIC

COUNTER TOP.SEE

SPECIFICATION 12 36 53

PAINTED STEEL

AND PHENOLIC

ADJUSTABLESHELVING

SYSTEM (ABOVE)

PAINTED STEEL STRUT

CHANNEL. CORE AND

SHELVING  SUPPORT

ANCHORED TO FLOOR AND

SEISMICALLY BRACED TO

STRUCTURE ABOVE

PAINTED STEEL

SERVICE CHASE

100mm (H) SOLID

PHENOLIC BACK

SPLASH AT STRUT AND

SERVICE CHASE

COUNTERTOP

4

A
-
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0
3

25.4 mm. (1") SOLID PHENOLIC

COUNTERTOP AND SUPPORT

CORE PANEL TOP JOINT.

(WORKING SURFACE IS FLUSH)
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CEILING AS

SCHEDULED

PAINTED STEEL AND

PHENOLIC

ADJUSTABLE STEEL

SHELVING SYSTEM

STRUT CHANNEL

SUPPORT

100mm SOLID PHENOLIC

BACKSPLASH AROUND

STRUT AND SERVICE

CHASE-TYPICAL

1
0
0

SOLID PHENOLIC

COUNTER TOP.SEE

SPECIFICATION 12 36 53

BOX  BRACKET

CORE SUPPORT PAINTED

STEEL COVER PANEL

2450 AFF

ANGLE EDGE TRIM

ON ALL SIDES.

SEE 09 51 00

MECHANICALLY SECURE

POSITION OF TABLE TO

UPRIGHT WITH  METAL

BRACKET AND FASTENER

BY CASEWORK

MANUFACTURER

'U' BRACKET

RE-BUILT SERVICE

CHASE. SEE 7/A-602.

REFER TO MEP FOR

SERVICES

SOLID PHENOLIC

COUNTER TOP

PAINTED STEEL AND

PHENOLIC ADJUSTABLE

SHELVING SYSTEM

9
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5
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0

3
0
0

1515 AFF

1
0
0

762

SHEET VINYL

FLOORING WITH

INTEGRAL COVE

BASE. SEE A-501

16mm GYPSUM BOARD.

FINISH AS SCHEDULED

16mm GYPSUM BOARD.

FINISH AS SCHEDULED

EXISTING WALL

ELECTRICAL RACEWAY. SEE

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS AND

ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

8
3
0

BRACKET COUNTERTOP

SUPPORT

2
1
0

3

A-604

5

A-604

4

A-604

25

PHENOLIC BACKSPLASH

MECHANICALLY SECURE

POSITION OF TABLE TO

CHASE WALL WITH  METAL

BRACKET AND FASTENER

BY CASEWORK

MANUFACTURER
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1
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SEE A-601

3
5
0

STRUT CHANNEL

PAINTED STEEL

SERVICE CHASE

SOLID PHENOLIC SERVICE

CHASE PANEL (UMBILICAL)

5

A
-
6
0
3

PAINTED STEEL AND

PHENOLIC FIXED

SHELVING  (ABOVE)

SOLID PHENOLIC

COUNTER TOP

STEEL STUDS AS

REQUIRED

INTEGRAL STAINLESS

STEEL COUNTERTOP,

SINK, SLOPPING DRAIN

BOARD AND BACK

SPLASH  WITH 45°

BEVELED TOP EDGE

INTEGRAL STAINLESS

STEEL COUNTERTOP,

SINK, SLOPPING DRAIN

BOARD AND BACK

SPLASH  WITH 45°

BEVELED TOP EDGE

PAINTED STEEL

FILLER PANEL.

SHOWN DASHED. TO

BE PROVIDED BY

CASEWORK

MANUFACTURER

INTEGRAL 6 mm

RAISED MARINE

EDGE AROUND

PERIMETER OF

COUNTERTOP

1
0
0

750150750

3
0
0

3
0
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0

9
1
5

CEILING AS

SCHEDULED

 PAINTED STEEL AND

PHENOLIC FIXED

SHELVING SYSTEM

SERVICE CHASE

(UMBILICAL) STEEL

SUPPORT

BOX  BRACKET

2450 AFF

ANGLE EDGE TRIM ON

ALL SIDES AT CEILING

OPENING. SEE 09 51 00

1
0
0

12 mm SOLID PHENOLIC

SERVICE CHASE PANEL

W/ INTEGRAL PEGBOARD

1
0
0

25

CASEWORK DETAILS

A-603

SC

04-02-2018

N/A

SE

KEY PLAN:

K.W. NEATBY BUILDING

ISSUE DATE

SHEET TITLE:

SCALE:

PROJECT:

SHEET NO:

Prom. 580 Terry Fox Drive, Suite 201

Kanata, Ontario, K2L4B9

CANADA

Phone: (613)-592-5289

Fax:     (613)-592-2181

www.merrick.com

960 Carling Avenue

Ottawa, ON K1Y 4X2

Agriculture and

Agri-Food Canada

Agriculture et

Agroalimentaire

Canada

K.W. NEATBY BUILDING- BUILDING 20

RENOVATION OF LABS 2048 & 2050

DATE:

DRAWN:

Agri-Food Canada

Agriculture and

Agroalimentaire Canada

Agriculture et

(AAFC)

DESCRIPTION

2048 & 2050

LABS
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CASEWORK MODULE PLAN VIEW

A-603 SCALE 1:10
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CASEWORK SECTION @ PENINSULA

0 400200400

6

CASEWORK SECTION @ WALL

A-603 SCALE 1:10
0 400200400

4

A-603 SCALE 1:10

2

CASEWORK MODULE / SINK PLAN VIEW

A-603 SCALE 1:10
0 400200400

5

CASEWORK SECTION @ SINK

A-603 SCALE 1:10
0 400200400

3

CASEWORK ISOMETRIC - PENINSULA TYPICAL SET UP

A-604 SCALE  (NTS)

PAINTED STEEL STRUT

CHANNEL. CORE AND

SHELVING  SUPPORT

ANCHORED TO FLOOR AND

SEISMICALLY BRACED TO

STRUCTURE ABOVE

100mm (w) x 150mm (d)

ELECTRICAL SERVICES

DROP FROM CEILING

PAINTED STEEL ADJUSTABLE

/ REMOVABLE SHELVING

ROLLING AND/ OR

SUSPENDED CABINETRY

SYSTEM AS SCHEDULED

CORE SUPPORT / UPRIGHT

100 mm. BACK SPLASH AT

ALL COUNTERTOP OPENINGS

SOLID PHENOLIC COUNTERTOP

1524mm (w) x 762mm (d) 25.4mm

THICK OR AS SCHEDULED

LEG FRAME SYSTEM

WORKING HEIGHT 900 mm.

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

STAINLESS STEEL INTEGRAL

SINK AND COUNTERTOP AS

SCHEDULED

SINK BASE CABINET

AS SCHEDULED

SOLID PHENOLIC

PANEL W/ INTEGRAL

PEGBOARD

PLUMBING FIXTURES

AS SCHEDULED

CONTINUOUS (FLUSH)

COUNTERTOP AND CORE

SUPPORT PHENOLIC TOP

MECHANICALLY SECURE

POSITION OF TABLE TO CORE

SUPPORT / UPRIGHT  WITH

METAL BRACKET AND

FASTENER BY CASEWORK

MANUFACTURER
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